CLASS A PLAYOFF REPORT

DISTRICT 1

Akron-Westfield

Gehlen Catholic, LeMars
Alta
Marcus-Meriden-Cleghorn
Woodbury Central, Moville
River Valley, Correctionville
Kingsley-Pierson

DISTRICT 3

Northwood-Kensett

Newman Catholic, Mason City
Rockford

Riceville

NUH, Cedar Falls

Tripoli

North Butler, Greene
AGWSR, Ackley

DISTRICT 5

New London
WACO, Wayland
Lone Tree
Highland, Riverside
Winfield-Mt. Union
Cardinal, Eldon
Danville

DISTRICT 7

Madrid

Earlham

Colo-NESCO

Southeast Warren, Liberty Center
Van Meter

Lynnville-Sully

Martensdale-St. Marys

District
Win

OFRrNWMOO®

District
Win

OFRrNWMOOON

District
Win

oOFRrNWMOO

District
Win

OrRrWWwhhro

Loss

O WNEFO

Loss

~No O~ WNREO

Loss

oA WNEF O

Loss

O UTWWNN O

Overall

Win

ONDNWNNO©

Loss

O~N~NONN PP

Overall

Win

OFRP WhAAO~NO O

Loss

©o0oWoUANWLE

Overall

Win

OkFRP Wwo Ul N

Loss

© oo wRAN

Overall

Win

ONUThONO®

Loss

O NP> WN P

Pt Diff
Avg
11.00
6.83
8.17
-2.00
-2.83
-8.17
-13.00

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
6.43
4.00
2.29
-1.00
-6.71
-10.14
-7.86

Pt Diff
Avg
11.83
7.67
4.33
-1.17
-1.00
-8.67
-13.00

Pt Diff
Avg
11.00
8.33
117
1.67
-0.67
-8.50
-13.00

10/25/2008

DISTRICT 2

Southern Cal, Lake City

Bishop Garrigan, Algona

Clay Central, Everly

Newell-Fonda

Rockwell City-Lytton

North lowa, Buffalo Center
Southeast Webster-Grand, Burnside

DISTRICT 4

East Buchanan, Winthrop
Central, Elkader

Wapsie Valley, Fairbank
Lisbon

Postville

Don Bosco, Gilbertville
Valley, Elgin

Midland, Wyoming

DISTRICT 6

North Tama, Traer

H-L-V, Victor

B-G-M, Brooklyn

North Mahaska, New Sharon
G-M-G, Garwin

Montezuma

English Valleys, North English

DISTRICT 8

A-H-S-T, Avoca

Boyer Valley, Dunlap
Bedford

Corning

Treynor

Fremont-Mills, Tabor
West Harrison, Mondamin

District
Win

OFRrNWAMOO®

District
Win

OFRrNWMOOON

District
Win

PRPNWOWWOO®

District
Win

ONNWAMOD

Loss

O WNEFO

Loss

~No b~ wWwNREO

Loss

aabhwwrEro

Loss

o DWNNO

Overall

Win

OrFr 0o~

Loss

©oOohhDWNE

Overall

Win

ORFRP WWUoN©

Loss

OO~ WNO

Overall

Win

wWwWwwo Ul N O

Loss

OO0 wWRANO

Overall

Win

O WwhH U OO

Loss

O oo wOo

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
8.67
4.00
-0.50
-3.50
-8.67
-13.00

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
7.57
6.57
1.43
-3.29
-3.14
-10.86
-11.29

Pt Diff
Avg
11.83
7.00
4.33
-0.50
-5.17
-7.17
-10.33

Pt Diff
Avg
13.00
6.33
2.17
0.17
-4.17
-6.33
-11.17



