CLASS A PLAYOFF REPORT

DISTRICT 1

District		Overall		Pt Diff
Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
6	0	8	1	11.00
5	1	7	2	6.83
4	2	7	2	8.17
3	3	3	6	-2.00
2	4	2	7	-2.83
1	5	2	7	-8.17
0	6	0	9	-13.00
	Win 6 5 4 3 2 1	Win Loss 6 0 5 1 4 2 3 3 2 4 1 5	Win Loss Win 6 0 8 5 1 7 4 2 7 3 3 3 2 4 2 1 5 2	Win Loss Win Loss 6 0 8 1 5 1 7 2 4 2 7 2 3 3 3 6 2 4 2 7 1 5 2 7

DISTRICT 3

DISTRICTS					
	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Northwood-Kensett	7	0	8	1	13.00
Newman Catholic, Mason City	6	1	6	3	6.43
Rockford	5	2	7	2	4.00
Riceville	4	3	5	4	2.29
NUH, Cedar Falls	3	4	4	5	-1.00
Tripoli	2	5	3	6	-6.71
North Butler, Greene	1	6	1	8	-10.14
AGWSR, Ackley	0	7	0	9	-7.86

DISTRICT 5

DISTRICTS						
	District		Overall		Pt Diff	
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg	
New London	6	0	7	2	11.83	
WACO, Wayland	5	1	5	4	7.67	
Lone Tree	4	2	6	3	4.33	
Highland, Riverside	3	3	3	6	-1.17	
Winfield-Mt. Union	2	4	3	6	-1.00	
Cardinal, Eldon	1	5	1	8	-8.67	
Danville	0	6	0	9	-13.00	

DISTRICT 7

	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Madrid	6	0	8	1	11.00
Earlham	4	2	7	2	8.33
Colo-NESCO	4	2	6	3	1.17
Southeast Warren, Liberty Center	3	3	4	5	1.67
Van Meter	3	3	5	4	-0.67
Lynnville-Sully	1	5	2	7	-8.50
Martensdale-St. Marys	0	6	0	9	-13.00

10/25/2008

DISTRICT 2

	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
Southern Cal, Lake City	6	0	8	1	13.00
Bishop Garrigan, Algona	5	1	7	2	8.67
Clay Central, Everly	4	2	6	3	4.00
Newell-Fonda	3	3	5	4	-0.50
Rockwell City-Lytton	2	4	5	4	-3.50
North Iowa, Buffalo Center	1	5	1	8	-8.67
Southeast Webster-Grand, Burnside	0	6	0	9	-13.00

DISTRICT 4

	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
East Buchanan, Winthrop	7	0	9	0	13.00
Central, Elkader	6	1	7	2	7.57
Wapsie Valley, Fairbank	5	2	6	3	6.57
Lisbon	4	3	5	4	1.43
Postville	3	4	3	6	-3.29
Don Bosco, Gilbertville	2	5	3	6	-3.14
Valley, Elgin	1	6	1	8	-10.86
Midland, Wyoming	0	7	0	9	-11.29

DISTRICT 6

	District		Overall		Pt Diff
	Win	Loss	Win	Loss	Avg
North Tama, Traer	6	0	9	0	11.83
H-L-V, Victor	5	1	7	2	7.00
B-G-M, Brooklyn	3	3	5	4	4.33
North Mahaska, New Sharon	3	3	6	3	-0.50
G-M-G, Garwin	2	4	3	6	-5.17
Montezuma	1	5	3	6	-7.17
English Valleys, North English	1	5	3	6	-10.33

DISTRICT 8

	District Win Loss		Overall Win Loss		Pt Diff Ava
A-H-S-T, Avoca	6	0	9	0	13.00
Boyer Valley, Dunlap	4	2	6	3	6.33
Bedford	4	2	5	4	2.17
Corning	3	3	4	5	0.17
Treynor	2	4	3	6	-4.17
Fremont-Mills, Tabor	2	4	3	6	-6.33
West Harrison, Mondamin	0	6	0	9	-11.17